Christian Church (Disciples of Christ)
Mission Council Meeting
Embassy Suites DFW Airport South
Irvington, TX 75062
December 2 -4, 2016

Draft Agenda
Friday, December 2, 2016
7:30 AM Breakfast
8:30 AM Welcome - Opening Worship
8:45 AM Summary - Process-to-Date

Role of Mission Council

9:15 AM Keynote Speaker and Discussion
9:50 AM Introduction to Data and Day’s Process
10:10 AM Break
10:30 AM Process Session 1
12:15 PM Lunch
1:45 PM Book Discussion
2:40 PM Break
3:00 PM Process Session 2
4:20 PM Focusing Moment to Close the Day
4:35 PM Break
6:00 PM Dinner

Saturday, December 3, 2016

7:30 AM Breakfast

Hotel Atrium

Salon D

Salon E

Salon D

Salon E

Salon D

Salon D

Salon E

Hotel Atrium



8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:20 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

12:15 PM

1:45 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:15 PM

4:35 PM

6:00 PM

Sunday, December 4, 2016

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

Opening Worship

Keynote Speaker and Discussion
Process Session 3

Break

Process Session 4

Lunch

Process Session 5

Break

Process Session 6

Focusing Moment to Close the Day
Break

Dinner

Breakfast

Opening Worship

Process Session 7

Break — Room check out/bring luggage to Salon D
Process Session 8

Lunch

Process Pieces

Closing Remarks

Closing Worship
Departure

Salon D

Salon E

Salon D

Salon E

Salon D

Salon D

Salon E

Hotel Atrium

Salon D

Salon D

Salon E

Salon D



