Christian Church (Disciples of Christ) Mission Council Meeting Embassy Suites DFW Airport South Irvington, TX 75062 December 2 – 4, 2016

Draft Agenda

Friday, December 2, 2016

7:30 AM	Breakfast	Hotel Atrium
8:30 AM	Welcome - Opening Worship	Salon D
8:45 AM	Summary - Process-to-Date Role of Mission Council	
9:15 AM	Keynote Speaker and Discussion	
9:50 AM	Introduction to Data and Day's Process	
10:10 AM	Break	Salon E
10:30 AM	Process Session 1	Salon D
12:15 PM	Lunch	Salon E
1:45 PM	Book Discussion	Salon D
2:40 PM	Break	
3:00 PM	Process Session 2	Salon D
4:20 PM	Focusing Moment to Close the Day	
4:35 PM	Break	
6:00 PM	Dinner	Salon E

Saturday, December 3, 2016

7:30 AM	Breakfast	Hotel Atrium

8:30 AM	Opening Worship	Salon D
8:45 AM	Keynote Speaker and Discussion	
9:20 AM	Process Session 3	
10:30 AM	Break	Salon E
10:50 AM	Process Session 4	Salon D
12:15 PM	Lunch	Salon E
1:45 PM	Process Session 5	Salon D
3:30 PM	Break	
3:45 PM	Process Session 6	Salon D
4:15 PM	Focusing Moment to Close the Day	
4:35 PM	Break	
6:00 PM	Dinner	Salon E
Sunday, December 4, 2016		
7:30 AM	Breakfast	Hotel Atrium
8:30 AM	Opening Worship	Salon D
9:15 AM	Process Session 7	
10:45 AM	Break – Room check out/bring luggage to Salon D	
11:15 AM	Process Session 8	Salon D
12:15 PM	Lunch	Salon E
1:00 PM	Process Pieces Closing Remarks Closing Worship Departure	Salon D